
March 2024
Laina Lamb Design Vault Shopping List

$19.99

$19.99

$18.99

$17.99

$17.99

$14.99

$16.99

$13.99

$15.99

$17.99

$17.99

$15.99

$15.99

$17.99

$17.99

Die-namics:

Bundle of Baby Clothes

Graduation Accents

All-Star High Top

Lucky Stars

Count the Stars

Stars & Wishes

Flamingos

Lightbulb

Clear Stamps

Welcome, Baby

High Top Sentiments

Count the Stars

Tickled Pink

Stay Tuned

Happy Graduation

Watt's Up?

$33.28

$32.38

$34.18

$29.68

$28.78

$62.06

Bundle:

All-Star Bundle:

    • High Top Sentiments Stamp Set

    • All-Star High Top Die-namics

Welcome, Baby Bundle:

    • Welcome, Baby Stamp Set

    • Bundle of Baby Clothes Die-namics

Happy Grad Bundle:

    • Happy Graduation Stamp Set

    • Graduation Accents Die-namics

Tickled Pink Bundle:

    • Tickled Pink Stamp Set

    • Flamingos Die-namics

Light It Up Bundle:

    • Watt's Up? Stamp Set

    • Lightbulb Die-namics

Shoot for the Stars Bundle:

    • Count the Stars Stamp Set

    • Count the Stars Die-namics

    • Lucky Stars Die-namics

    • Stars & Wishes Die-namics

My Wish List

Buy the Bundle and Save 10%
*while supplies last



March 2024
Laina Lamb Design Vault Shopping List (Cont’d)

$195.64

Bundles:

March 2024 Laina Lamb Design Vault

Release: The Whole Caboodle

    • High Top Sentiments Stamp Set

    • All-Star High Top Die-namics

    • Welcome, Baby Stamp Set

    • Bundle of Baby Clothes Die-namics

    • Happy Graduation Stamp Set

    • Graduation Accents Die-namics

    • Tickled Pink Stamp Set

    • Flamingos Die-namics

    • Watt's Up? Stamp Set

    • Lightbulb Die-namics

    • Count the Stars Stamp Set

    • Count the Stars Die-namics

    • Lucky Stars Die-namics

    • Stars & Wishes Die-namics

    • Stay Tuned Stamp Set

Save 25% on the Mega Bundle
*while supplies last


