

March 2024 Laina Lamb Design Vault Shopping List

......

Die-namics:		Buy the Bundle and Save	10%
☐ Bundle of Baby Clothes	\$19.99	*while supplies last	
☐ Graduation Accents	\$19.99		
☐ All-Star High Top	\$18.99	Bundle:	
☐ Lucky Stars	\$17.99	☐ All-Star Bundle:	\$33.28
Count the Stars	\$17.99	 High Top Sentiments Stamp Set 	
Stars & Wishes	\$14.99	 All-Star High Top Die-namics 	
☐ Flamingos	\$16.99	☐ Welcome, Baby Bundle:	\$32.38
☐ Lightbulb	\$13.99	 Welcome, Baby Stamp Set 	
		 Bundle of Baby Clothes Die-namics 	
Clear Stamps		☐ Happy Grad Bundle:	\$34.18
☐ Welcome, Baby	\$15.99	 Happy Graduation Stamp Set 	
☐ High Top Sentiments	\$17.99	 Graduation Accents Die-namics 	
Count the Stars	\$17.99	☐ Tickled Pink Bundle:	\$29.68
☐ Tickled Pink	\$15.99	 Tickled Pink Stamp Set 	
☐ Stay Tuned	\$15.99	 Flamingos Die-namics 	
☐ Happy Graduation	\$17.99	Light It Up Bundle:	\$28.78
☐ Watt's Up?	\$17.99	• Watt's Up? Stamp Set	
		 Lightbulb Die-namics 	
My Wish List		☐ Shoot for the Stars Bundle:	\$62.06
		 Count the Stars Stamp Set 	
		 Count the Stars Die-namics 	
		 Lucky Stars Die-namics 	
		 Stars & Wishes Die-namics 	
П			
LI			

Save 25% on the Mega Bundle

*while supplies last

Bundles:

☐ March 2024 Laina Lamb Design Vault \$195.64

Release: The Whole Caboodle

- High Top Sentiments Stamp Set
- All-Star High Top Die-namics
- Welcome, Baby Stamp Set
- Bundle of Baby Clothes Die-namics
- Happy Graduation Stamp Set
- Graduation Accents Die-namics
- Tickled Pink Stamp Set
- Flamingos Die-namics
- Watt's Up? Stamp Set
- Lightbulb Die-namics
- Count the Stars Stamp Set
- Count the Stars Die-namics
- Lucky Stars Die-namics
- Stars & Wishes Die-namics
- Stay Tuned Stamp Set